
2021 SMSA Peg dates 
Updated: August 20, 2020 

BOLD = Confirmed 

JUNE/JULY Events Grand Prix 
Thursday July 1: Stage Harbor Opti Regatta 
Saturday July 10- Sunday July 11: New Bedford Jr. Regatta  C420 
Monday July 12:  West Dennis Invitational  
Thursday July 15 – Saturday July 17:  Edgartown Jr. Regatta  Optis   
Monday July 19: Stone Horse Opti Regatta  Optis 
Monday July 19 – Tuesday July 20: Vineyard Haven Jr. Regatta  C420  
Wednesday July 21 – Thursday July 22: Duxbury YC Jr. Regatta 
Thursday July 22: Outer Cape Invitational (Orleans YC)  
Saturday July 24 – Sunday July 25:  Falmouth Regatta  C420  
Monday July 26 – Wednesday July 28: Gill Regatta @ Beverly YC/Tabor Academy 
Monday July 27 – Tuesday July 28: CJ Buckley Team Racing Regatta 
Tuesday July 27 Knock-about-the-Bay Jr Regatta (Yarmouth Rec)  
Wednesday July 28 – Thursday July 29 Wianno Opti Regatta  Optis 
Friday July 30 – Sunday Aug 1:  Hyannis Regatta 
 
 
AUGUST/ September Events Grand Prix  
Monday Aug 2 – Tuesday Aug 3:  Scituate Jr. Regatta Optis 
Monday Aug 2 - Tuesday Aug 3: Jr Olympic Windsurfing Festival/East Coast Champs (VHYC) 
Wednesday Aug 4 - Thursday Aug 5: SMSA Team Racing Champs (Durant Trophy) @ Chatham YC 
Friday Aug 6: Belle of the West (Dennis YC) 
Saturday Aug 7 – Sunday Aug 8: Duxbury Bay MS Jr. Regatta Optis 
Saturday Aug 7 – Sunday Aug 8: Chatham Regatta 
Monday Aug 9: Yarmouth Rec 420 Invitational 
Tuesday Aug 10 Hyannis Jr. Invitational 
Thursday Aug 12: Wild Harbor C420 Invite 
Friday Aug 13: Plymouth Jr. Regatta 
Saturday Aug 14: Cumming Cup – Pleasant Bay CB/ Chatham YC  
Monday Aug 16: Barnstable Green Fleet Regatta 
Tuesday Aug 17 - Wednesday Aug 18  Beverly Jr. Regatta  C420/Optis 
Saturday Aug 21- Sunday Aug 22: SM Sailing Adult Champs (Prosser-Ginn Trophies)  
 @ Beverly YC  
Tuesday Aug 24: SMSA Awards & Annual Meeting (TBD) 
Monday Sept 6: Labor Day 
 
****************************************************************************************** 
Area A Regattas 
Smythe Quals 
Bemis Quals 
Sears Quals  
 
 
Send confirm dates for other regattas to SouthernMassSailing@Gmail.com 
 


